BOLA - 10 & 15 LIGHT SUSPENSION
o

Description

Bola suspension features a metal geometric structure with 10 or 15 smoked
globe shades. Suspension includes an 8" round canopy and several stem
mounting options: the required 8" stem for mounting as a ceiling fixture and
additional combination of 12" (2) and/or 20" (2) stem(s) for a maximum 72"
stem height (H). See chart on page 2 for possible stem mounting options.
Order SLA version for mounting in sloped ceiling applications.

Finish
Black

Lamp Specification
120V/25W E26 medium base type G16.5 clear globe incandescent lamp
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STEM

COMBINATION

BOLA STEM COMBINATIONS & HEIGHTS

STEM HEIGHT
(H)

EXTENSION

FROM CEILING

(with Canopy)

OVERALL HEIGHT
BOLA-S-10

OVERALL HEIGHT

BOLA-S-15

8
8+12
8+20
8+12+12
8+12+20
8+20+20
8+12+12+20
8+12+20+20
8+12+12+20+20

20
28
32
40
48
50
60
72

10
22
30
34
42
50
52
62
74

31
43
51
55
63
71
73
83
95

41.5
53.5
61.5
65.5
73.5
81.5
83.5
93.5
105.5
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