





#### **Description**

Bola suspension features a metal geometric structure with 10 or 15 smoked globe shades. Suspension includes an 8" round canopy and several stem mounting options: the required 8" stem for mounting as a ceiling fixture and additional combination of 12" (2) and/or 20" (2) stem(s) for a maximum 72" stem height (H). See chart on page 2 for possible stem mounting options. Order SLA version for mounting in sloped ceiling applications.

# **Finish**

Black

## Lamp Specification

120V/25W E26 medium base type G16.5 clear globe incandescent lamp

# Weight

12 lb (5.4kg) 15 lb (6.8kg)





Sloped Ceiling Adapter Option for Mounting In Sloped Ceiling Applications

EDGE

ст:

DATE:

### **BOLA STEM COMBINATIONS & HEIGHTS**

STEM COMBINATION	STEM HEIGHT (H)	EXTENSION FROM CEILING (with Canopy)	OVERALL HEIGHT BOLA-S-10	OVERALL HEIGHT BOLA-S-15
8	8	10	31	41.5
8+12	20	22	43	53.5
8+20	28	30	51	61.5
8+12+12	32	34	55	65.5
8+12+20	40	42	63	73.5
8+20+20	48	50	71	81.5
8+12+12+20	50	52	73	83.5
8+12+20+20	60	62	83	93.5
8+12+12+20+20	72	74	95	105.5

